## PRELIMINARY/ FINAL PUD PLAT OF VIEWS OF NAPERVILLE PARCEL TWO, UNIT TWO

OWNER'S CERTIFICATE
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) ) SS
COUNTY OF)
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT
DATED AT, ILLINOIS, THIS DAY OF, 20
BY: ATTEST: SIGNATURE
TITLE: TITLE: PRINT TITLE PRINT TITLE
NOTARY'S CERTIFICATE
STATE OF) ) SS COUNTY OF)
A NOTARY DURI IC IN AND EOR THE SAID COUNTY
I,, A NOTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE SAID COUNTY PRINT NAME IN THE STATE AFORESAID, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT, PRINT NAME
AND
TITLE PRINT NAME OF SAID OWNER, WHO ARE PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE SAME PERSONS WHOSE NAMES ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE FORGOING INSTRUMENT AS SUCH AND RESPECTFULLY, APPEARED TITLE TITLE
BEFORE ME THIS DAY IN PERSON AND JOINTLY AND SEVERALLY ACKNOWLEDGED THAT THEY SIGNED AND DELIVERED THE SAID INSTRUMENT AS THEIR OWN FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT AND AS THE FREE AND VOLUNTARY ACT OF SAID OWNER FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES THEREIN SET FORTH.
GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL
THIS DAY OF, 20
NOTARY PUBLIC SIGNATURE
PRINT NAME

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ON \_\_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_.

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) ) SS COUNTY OF DU PAGE )
COUNTY OF DU PAGE )
•
APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS, AT A MEETING HELD
THE, A.D., 20
BY: ATTEST: CITY CLERK
PLAN COMMISSION CERTIFICATE
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) ) SS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE )
APPROVED BY THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE PLAN COMMISSION
AT A MEETING HELD THE DAY OF, A.D., 20
BY: ATTEST: SECRETARY

## DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER'S CERTIFICATE

RECORDER OF DEEDS

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) ) SS COUNTY OF DU PAGE )				
ON THE	DAY OF	, A.D., 20		
ATO'CLOCK	M.			

## LAND SURVEYOR CERTIFICATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS	)	
	)	SS:
COUNTY OF	)	

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, AN ILLINOIS PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED PROPERTY:

LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 IN HERITAGE HILL UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 13 AND 14, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MAY 8, 1981 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER R81-23927, IN DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN IN FEET AND DECIMAL PARTS THEREOF AND ARE CORRECTED TO A TEMPERATURE OF 68 DEGREES FAHRENHEIT.

I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT UPON COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION, IRON PIPES AT ALL INTERIOR LOT CORNERS AND POINTS OF CHANGE IN ALIGNMENT WILL BE SET, AS REQUIRED BY THE PLAT ACT (765 ILCS 205/0.01 ET SEQ.). I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ALL EXTERIOR CORNERS OF THE SUBDIVISION HAVE BEEN MONUMENTED PRIOR TO RECORDATION OF THE SUBDIVISION PLAT AND THAT CONCRETE MONUMENTS HAVE BEEN SET AS REQUIRED. THIS IS TO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE LAND INCLUDED IN THE ANNEXED PLAT IS WITHIN THE CORPORATE LIMITS OF THE CITY OF NAPERVILLE, DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH HAS AN OFFICIAL COMPREHENSIVE PLAN AND IS EXERCISING THE SPECIAL POWERS AUTHORIZED BY THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ACCORDING TO 65 ILCS 5/11-12-6 AS HERETOFORE AND HEREAFTER AMENDED.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT BASED ON INFORMATION PROVIDED ON THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP COMMUNITY – PANEL NO. 17043C0141J DATED AUGUST 1, 2019 PRODUCED BY THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY (FEMA) FOR DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS AND INCORPORATED AREAS, PART OF THIS PROPERTY (LOT 1 UNIT 1 AND LOT 1 UNIT 2) IS IN A SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREA (ZONE AE AND A)

THIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONFORMS TO THE CURRENT ILLINOIS MINIMUM STANDARDS OF PRACTICE APPLICABLE TO BOUNDARY SURVEYS.

	, ILLINOIS
	DATE
BY:	
	ILLINOIS PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR NO

City of Naperville Project No. 23-10000113

Originally Prepared: 03/22/2024 Haeger Project No. 22-028

2 5-24-2024 Per City Review Per City Review Per City Review Revision